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Boat

AMITIE
MOBY DICK
SZINDBAD
NYMERIA
SZIRAKO
ZEPHYROS
1.

FIRKASZ

SUBI DUBI

SUNSET

GEMINI

SailNo

84

225

566

10306

746

535

297

568

769

979

Club

Nagyhajés Orszagos Bajnoksag l. és Ranglistaverseny

Eredmények / Results

PIROS PALYA /| BRAVO

Regina Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

KEREKED Holczhauser

TVSK

TVSK

HOLT

PONT

TVSK

TVSK

TVSK

TVSK

TVSK

SVE

Andras

Hegyi Dénes

Szabd Gabor

Hunyadi Laszl6

Jakab Laszlo

Kola Daniel

Dénes Istvan

Hevesi Istvan

Megyeri Péter

Kiss Laszlo
Gyula

Crew

El6éd Botond, Cittel Gergely, Szabd
Vilmos, Nagy Imre

Krénusz Kornél, Gydngy Agnes

Poésa Gabor, Kerekes Istvan,
Schmalz Péter, Vastagh Akos

Kovacs Tamas, Meracz Péter,
Szomory Gabor, Kollar Anna

Acs Jozsef, Vincze Gabor, Kurcsics
Tamas

Rendek Zoltan, Csorba Kazmér,
Szabo6 Gabor

Dénes Bence Daniel, Németh
Domonkos

Siklési Maté, Marké Lérinc

Bornemisza L&szl6, Magyar Istvan,
Magyar Mark, Balogh Zoltan

Kiss Andras, Nagy lldiko, Kiss Luca

R1

1.0

(11.0

DNC)

3.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

R2

1.0

(11.0

DNC)

2.0

3.0

4.0

(5.0)

6.0

(8.0)

7.0

9.0

R3

1.0
4.0
2.0
(11.0
ocCs)
5.0
3.0
(11.0
ocs)

6.0

7.0

8.0

R4 RS
1.0 20
20 1.0
30 3.0
(6.0) 5.0
40 (6.0
50 4.0
(9.0) 7.0
80 80
70  (10.0)
(10.0) 9.0

R6 R7
10 1.0
20 20
(5.0) (4.0
40 6.0
3.0 (7.0
(6.0) 3.0
70 5.0
80 80
9.0  (10.0)
(10.0) 9.0

R8
(11.0
DNC)
2.0

3.0

1.0

5.0

7.0

R9

(11.0

DNC)

1.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

(9.0)

7.0

8.0

Total

30.0

36.0

28.0

42.0

40.0

40.0

64.0

68.0

75.0

79.0

Nett

14.0

19.0

25.0

27.0

29.0

44.0

51.0

55.0

59.0
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Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Boat

PONTILLA

SZAZ*SZEP

JOSEPHINE

KISKOVACS

CUNCLIMOKUS

OREG

Nagyon Sudar

JOYSTICK

GE.

FOSZEL

SENTOSA

ROTARY

BAJADER

ADMIRALIS

VIGASZ

SailNo

740

78

77

147/78

94

156

178

97

155

73

127

42

62

600

Sudar Regatta Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club HelmName
SVE Vigh Andras
TVSK Szoérényi Gabor
HYC GOmbos Lorand
EGIS ifi. Kovacs Zoltan
Laszlo
KEREKED Fernezelyi
Ferenc
KEREKED Toronyi Bence
EGIS Nagy Marton
TVSK Fulop Béla
TVSK Pal Gaszton
PRO SE Kutics Krisztian
THE-YKA, Szlics Balazs
THE-YKA
MTDSC Molnar Judit
OSE Barsony Nandor
OSE Gacsalyi Bertalan
TVSK Bati Péter

Crew

Demjén Péter, Osvath
Marton

Voltay Géza, Szorényi
Erné

Maijthényi Matyas, Varjas
Sandor Endre

Bugya Fruzsina,Szeli
Géza

Fernezelyi Péter,
Csébfalvi Andras

Békés Miklds,
Sztojanovits Kristof

Nagy Kalman, Marian
Balazs

Fulop Istvan, Gramer
Laszlo

Patta Szilvia, Valis Istvan

Simon Gergely, Bazs6
Gabor

Natta Antal, Pekk Antal,
Szlics Benedek

Dobos Attila, Barta Péter

Gy6rfi Sandor, Muzik
Péter

Gacsalyi Marton, Miklos
Nandor

Holl6 Péter, Andrassi
Gy6z6

R1 R2
10 1.0
30 30
50 (7.0)
20 80
(10.0) 4.0
(11.0) 6.0
40  (9.0)
6.0 50
9.0 20
70 110
8.0 (12.0)
(13.0) 10.0
12.0 (16.0
DNF)
(14.0) 13.0
(15.0) 14.0

R3

1.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

(12.0)

4.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

(16.0

DNC)

10.0

11.0

13.0

14.0

R4

2.0

3.0

1.0

(12.0)

8.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

5.0

10.0

11.0

13.0

(16.0
ocCs)

(16.0
DNC)

R5 R6
20 1.0
10 20
70 50
50 3.0
40 40
(8.0) 6.0
6.0 7.0
(10.0) (8.0)
3.0 (11.0)
11.0 (12.0)
12.0 9.0
9.0 10.0
13.0 (14.0)
14.0 130
15.0 15.0

R7

(16.0
DNC)
4.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
(16.0
0Cs)
6.0
(16.0

oCs)

(16.0
ocs)
7.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

R8

1.0

(6.0)

(8.0)

(16.0

DSQ)

5.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

11.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

13.0

14.0

R9

(16.0

DNC)

(9.0)

2.0

3.0

1.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

6.0

11.0

(13.0)

10.0

12.0

14.0

Total

41.0

36.0

42.0

55.0

50.0

48.0

63.0

57.0

74.0

87.0

94.0

97.0

107.0

118.0

128.0

Nett

9.0

21.0

27.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

38.0

39.0

47.0

59.0

66.0

71.0

77.0

88.0

97.0
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